OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 23/3/2022

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong

Noapatnpnoslg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoELg

157/15
343/18
565/20
573/20
203/21
415/21
521/21
560/21

Awtpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnosLg

378/20
446/20
256/21
36/19

100/21

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG

Ap. YoOeong

NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 23/3/2022

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong

Noapatnpnoslg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoELg

139/20
254/20
534/20
60/21

312/21
546/21
557/21
568/21

140/18
3/21
21/21

Awtpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnosLg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg

22/20

YwoBeoia




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 23/3/2022

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
Awtpodn
Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TETAPTH 23/3/2022

2. NeoduUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
Awtpodn
Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




